Place

© 0o N o g b~ W DN R

NN P R P R R R R P R R
B O © ©® N o 00 M W N R O

22

Mover/

Name Last,First
Loser

NC (0) Williams, Mae
(+1) Rodgers, Keenon2
(+1) matthewp

NC (0) Prutzman, Jeff
(-1) Bond, GaryD
(+4) SHRUTE, DWIGHT
(+3) Birchfield, Easton
(+2) EricS
(+1) Koidin,Matt

NC (0) Schwartz, Jason (2)
(+7) manos mike 7
(+6) Manos mike 6
(+5) Mays, Lou (2)
(+4) FelixS
(+3) howard, ty 2
(+2) BJ Tommy J
(-15) Howard, Ty 1
(+12) Mick Wilcox
(+22) Odom, CW
(+21) Myers, Carl
(-17) MMT
(-18) Holland, Merv

Total
Points

21
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
13
13
13
13

As of 4/5/2010 at 10:58 PM (Final Results)

Possible
Points

21
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
13
13
13
13

Points Gauge

21
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
13
13
13
13

Predicted
Champ

Duke
Duke
Duke
Duke
Duke
Duke
Duke
Duke
Duke
Duke
Duke
Duke
Duke
Duke
Duke
Duke
Syracuse
Duke
Duke
Duke
Syracuse

Syracuse

Pick
Pct.
87%
73%
67%
67%
67%
67%
67%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
53%
60%
67%
53%
47%
47%
60%
60%

Tie
Break
149
143
135
138
156
138
140
141
145
150
138
143
147
151
157
159
155
143
137
141
138
142

o o M OO OO A OO O O OO 00NN OO O N 00

Final

N N P PP WL NP P P EP DNMNDNDNP P DNMNDNMNDNDDN®
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Picked
Champ

YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
NO

YES!
YES!
YES!
NO

NO
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Place

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38t
38t
40
41
42
43
44

Mover/
Loser

(-19)
(-14)
(-15)
(-16)
(-9)
(-10)
(-11)
(-12)
(-13)
(-14)
-3
G
(-5
(-6)
-7
(-8)
(-8)
(-10)
(-11)
(-12)
(-2)
-3

Name Last,First

Hofffman 2ndtime
Allie, Gair

Wong, Chung
Shultz, Ryan
weeks, benjamin
Birchfield, Gavin
manos mike 8
Birchfield, Bobbie
Regenstreif, Nina
Daniel, Jack (4)
Neves, Lindsay
Sutton, S
Birchfield, Rebecca
Rodgers 1 Steve
Hoffman 2nd#2
Daniel, Jack (1)
Rosati joshua
Wendt, Joe
Williams, Truman
Schwartz, Jason
Wookie

Rodgers, Steven

Total
Points

13
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

As of 4/5/2010 at 10:58 PM (Final Results)

Possible
Points

13
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Points Gauge

13
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Predicted
Champ

W Virginia
W Virginia
Kentucky
Butler
Syracuse
Kentucky
Syracuse
Syracuse
Syracuse
Syracuse
W Virginia
Syracuse
Kentucky
Kansas St
Kentucky
Syracuse
W Virginia
Syracuse
Kentucky
W Virginia
Kentucky
Kentucky

Pick
Pct.
67%
60%
53%
53%
53%
60%
53%
60%
47%
53%
53%
53%
60%
47%
53%
53%
53%
47%
53%
53%
47%
53%

Tie
Break
154
138
145
151
136
137
138
140
140
142
135
138
141
142
144
145
145
148
149
150
132
138

N oo o oo 0O O U1 0o o0 o0 A~ NOO N O 0000 N

Final
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Picked
Champ

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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Place

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54t
54t
54t
54t
58
59t
59t
61t
61t
61t
64
65
66t

Mover/

Loser

(-4
(-5
(-6)
-7
NC (0)
QD)
(-2)
-3
(-4
(-5
(-5
(-5
(-5
(-9
(-10)
(-10)
(-12)
(-12)
(-12)
(-15)
(-16)
(-17)

Name Last,First

Boyd, Bill
Crowley2, Wes
Williams, Paul
Rodgers, Keenon
Granado, Robert
Letendre, JP
hesser, A

king, james
ashleyp

manos mike 9
Howe, R
manos mike 10
timisteo
hartman, liz
Hall, John
Litteaur, Ray
manos mike 1
manos mike 2
manos mike 5
Hand, Wayne
Birchfield,Chris

Schwartz, Jason (3)

Total
Points

W 0 0 0 0 00 00 0 0 W W 0 0 0 0 0 W 0w © © v ©

As of 4/5/2010 at 10:58 PM (Final Results)

Possible
Points

W 0 0 0 0 00 00 0 0 W W 0 0 0 0 0 W W © © v ©

Points Gauge

© 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W 0 W 0 W W 0 W W © ©O© © ©

Predicted
Champ

Syracuse
Kentucky
Syracuse
Kentucky
Syracuse
W Virginia
Kansas St
Syracuse
Kentucky
Syracuse
Kentucky
Ohio St
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky

Pick
Pct.
40%
47%
40%
53%
33%
47%
33%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%

Tie
Break
144
148
149
173
118
130
130
132
136
138
138
138
138
140
141
141
143
143
143
145
147
150

o 0O 0O 0O 0O O O 0O 0O 0O o0 o0 0 0O 0O W o W N b~ oo b~ oo

Final

P PP P P PP P PP PR R PR PR PR PR RPRDNER
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Picked
Champ

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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Place

66t
68
69
70
71t
71t
71t
74
75
76
77t
7Tt
79
80t
80t
82
83
84
85
86
87t
87t

Mover/

Loser
(-17)
(-19)
(-20)
(-21)
(-22)
(-22)
(-22)
(-25)
(-26)
(-27)
(-28)
(-28)
(-30)
(-31)
(-31)
(-33)
(-34)
(-35)
NC (0)
(-1)
(-2)
(-2)

Name Last,First

Schwartz, Jason (4)
Prince, Bob 1
Bohman Tim 1
Myers, Carl (2)
loewenstein.robert 2
JMB

LILES, LUKE
LILES, LOUIS
Chaudhri, Tariq
LILES, HAYDEN
LOHMAN,John

Bj - Bobby J
LILES, IAN
loewenstein.robert
Denney, Bryan
Smith, James
Puckett, Dan
Rowe, Mark
Durham, Lemke
Matherne, Will
JOHNSTON, R.K.
Birch

Total
Points

N N N N 00 00 0 0 0 0 00 00 00 0 00 0 0 00 00 00 0 0

As of 4/5/2010 at 10:58 PM (Final Results)

Possible
Points

N N N N 00 000 0 0 0 00 00 00 00 0 0 0 00 00 00 0 0

Points Gauge

N N N N 0O 0 0 00 0O 0 0 00 00 O 0 00 00 00 O O 0 0

Predicted
Champ

Syracuse
Kentucky
W Virginia
Kentucky
Kentucky
Syracuse
Kentucky
Kentucky
Syracuse
Kansas St
Syracuse
W Virginia
Syracuse
Syracuse
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Ohio St
Kentucky
Syracuse

Kansas St

Pick
Pct.
47%
47%
40%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
33%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
47%
40%
40%
40%
40%

Tie
Break
150
151
152
154
155
155
155
156
156
157
159
159
160
161
161
163
167
174
130
132
138
138

g o o g o o 0O O 0O 0O 0O 0o 0O W o o o o o h~ oo o

Final
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Picked
Champ

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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Place

89t
89t
89t
92t
92t
94
95
96
97
98
99
100t
100t
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Mover/
Loser

(-4
G
(-4)
-7
-7
(-9
(-10)
(-11)
(-12)
(-13)
(-14)
(-15)
(-15)
(17
(-18)
(-19)
(-20)
(-21)
(-22)
(-23)
(-24)
(-25)

Name Last,First

Rodgers M Steve
Birchfield, John
Rodgers M Steven
manos mike 3
Ledsworth, Jason
Daniel, Jack (3)
Balovich
Crowley, Wes
Sznurman, Allen
Cramer, Christine
Torres, Joanne
Torres, Antonio
Bond, Gary
Birchfield, Ashton
LILES, DEENA
Webb # 3

Webb # 2

Taylor, Megan
Carswell, Randy
Rodgers, Keenon3
Hayers, Chris

Perkins, Luther

Total
Points

NONON NN N N NN NN N N NN N NN NN NN

As of 4/5/2010 at 10:58 PM (Final Results)

Possible
Points

NONON NN N N NN NN N N N NN NN N N NN

Points Gauge

N NN N NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN

Predicted
Champ

Syracuse
Syracuse
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Syracuse
Kentucky
Syracuse
W Virginia
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Baylor
Kentucky
Kentucky
Syracuse
Syracuse
Syracuse
Syracuse

Kentucky

Pick
Pct.
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
47%
40%
40%
47%
40%
40%
40%
40%
47%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

Tie
Break
140
140
140
143
143
145
148
148
150
151
151
152
152
153
154
154
155
157
158
161
162
171

g o o o o o0 o0 N o o g o0 N oo oo N g g o oo o o0

Final

P PP P P PP O PP PP O PR PO PR R PR PR PP

O O O O O OO OO 0Oob O b oo oo oo o o o N

Picked
Champ

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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Place

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121t
121t
123
124
125t
125t
127
128
129
130
131t
131t

Mover/

Loser
NC (0)
(-1)
(-2)
(-3)
(-4
(-5)
(-6)
-7
(-8)
(-9)
(-10)
(-10)
(-12)
(-13)
(-14)
(-14)
(-16)
(-17)
(-18)
NC (0)
(-1)
(-1)

Name Last,First

Daisley, Jeff
Hesser, B
Gellhausen, John
RODEN, ALYSIA
Rodriguez, David
Goodin, Ben
webb,justin
Neves, Dominick
Malone, Chris
warden,herb sr
Pzynski, Jeff
Foster, Cory
reid, eileen
Scott Wasserman
Webb # 1
Huebner, Garrod
DaneS

Johnson, Sharon
Engwall, Tom
Walker, Arthur
Kernaghan, Todd

Wallace,Bryson

Total
Points

g o uag o o o 0O O 0O 0O 0o o o o o o o o o o o O

As of 4/5/2010 at 10:58 PM (Final Results)

Possible
Points

g o uag o o o 0O O 0O 0O 0o o o o o o o o o o o O

Points Gauge

a o g o o 0o 0O O O 0O 0O o O O O 0O 0O o o o o O

Predicted
Champ

Syracuse
Syracuse
Kentucky
Kentucky
Ohio St
Kentucky
Kentucky
Syracuse
Kentucky
Baylor
Kentucky
Kentucky
Syracuse
Syracuse
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky

Syracuse

Pick
Pct.
33%
33%
40%
40%
33%
33%
33%
33%
33%
40%
33%
33%
40%
33%
33%
33%
40%
33%
33%
33%
33%
33%

Tie
Break
120
121
126
130
130
135
140
142
143
147
148
148
152
152
153
153
156
157
158
135
140
140

ag oo o ~» A O MDD DM O DA DAMOSAMADdDDAMDDMO O SMDO®

Final

O OO R B O R R R O R P O PP P P PP O O P P

O O O O O OO OO 0Oob O b oo oo oo o o o N

Picked
Champ

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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Place MET Name Last,First To_tal
Loser Points
133 (-3) Rodgers, Steve
134 (-4) Odom, Charles
135 (-5) frizzell,kevin
136 (-6) Rodgers 2 Steve
137 (-7) manos mike 4
138 (-8) Yarboro, D
139 (-9) Liebert, Noel

140t (-10) David,Steve

140t (-10) Spradling, Melanie
142 (-12) Brackhahn, Chris
143 (-13) Neves, Lindsay #2
144t (-14) Daniel, Jack (2)
144t (-14) austin, seth

144t (-14) Mays, Lou

147t (-17) Barber, Kevin
147t  (-17) BJ - Charlie J

147t (-17) Keller, Steve

150 (-20) Letendre, Jon2
151t | NC (0) Wendt, Bill

151t  NC (0) Cervenka, Gene
153 (-2) Holland, Brett
154 (-3) Lemke, Durham

E N I S N € 2 B @ 2 @ 1 I @ 2 I @2 B @2 B2 AN @ 2 BN & 2 BN @ 2 BRN@ 2 RN @ 2 IR @2 N2 BN G 2 B¢ ) BN ¢ ) BN @) |

As of 4/5/2010 at 10:58 PM (Final Results)

Possible
Points

E N O S N € 2 B @ 2 @ 1 I @ 2 I @2 B &2 B2 IR @ 2 BN & 2 I @ 2 BRN@ 2 RN @ 2 BN @2 N2 BN G 2 B¢ ) BN &) BN @) |

Points Gauge

A A DM DM O o o a0 a0 ga g o g g o g

Predicted
Champ

Kentucky
Syracuse
Syracuse
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
W Virginia
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kansas St
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Syracuse
Syracuse
Ohio St
Kentucky
Kentucky

Syracuse

Pick
Pct.
27%
33%
33%
27%
33%
33%
27%
33%
33%
33%
33%
33%
33%
33%
33%
33%
33%
27%
27%
27%
20%
27%

Tie
Break
140
141
142
142
143
145
145
146
146
149
150
152
152
152
159
159
159
160
142
142
144
146

A N A A WO R 0 01000 0w o o w oo w o

Final

O p O OP OO O O O O O O o o pPr OO Fr»r O O P

O O O O O OO OO 0Oob O b oo oo oo o o o N

Picked
Champ

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

Powered by Mark Rowe using Turbo Tourney Pro 2010



Place

155
156
157
158
159

Mover/
Loser

(-4) benoit, kim
(-5) Boye, Will
NC (0) Andy Bernard
(-1) Hesser D
(-2) Birchfield, Johnny

Name Last,First

Total
Points

4

W w w s

As of 4/5/2010 at 10:58 PM (Final Results)

Possible
Points

4

W w w s

Points Gauge

W W w »~ b

Predicted
Champ

Syracuse
Syracuse
N lowa
Ohio St
Kentucky

Pick
Pct.
27%
27%
20%
20%
20%

Tie
Break
165
171
115
126
140

W w w s~ b~ 0

Final

O O O o o

O O O O O N

Picked
Champ

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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